
Incident Reports: 88 Vehicle Crash Reports: 17
Previous Total: 1,000 Previous Total: 130

Incident Reports YTD: 4.6% 1,088 Crash Reports YTD: 14.0% 147
Incident Reports Previous YTD: 1,040 Crash Reports Previous YTD: 129

Traffic Tickets: 131 Warning Tickets: 167
Previous Total: 1,395 Previous Total: 2,064

Traffic Tickets YTD: 37.9% 1,526 Warning Tickets YTD: 51.6% 2,231
Traffic Tickets Previous YTD: 1,107 Warning Tickets Previous YTD: 1,472

Ordinance Violations: 47 Monthly Total: 345
Previous Total: 530 Previous Total: 3,989

Ordinance Violations YTD: 55.9% 577 Monthly Total YTD: 37.7% 4,334
Ordinance Violations Previous YTD: 370 Monthly Total Previous YTD: 3,147

Arrests: 43 Department Runs: NOTICE: EFFECTIVE January 1, 1,009
Previous Total: 426 Previous Total:   2019.  This section will be omitted. 11,059

Arrests YTD: 32.9% 469 Department Runs YTD: 22.4% 12,068
Arrests Previous YTD: 353 Department Runs Previous YTD: 9,863

Gallons of Fuel: 1,134.48 Total Miles For Month of Report: 14,797.0
Previous Total: 11,540.73 Miles for Month of Report Previous YTD: 19.5% 12,385.0

Gallons of Fuel YTD: 21.9% 12,675.21
Gallons of Fuel Previous YTD: 10,398.66 Average Miles Per Gallon: 13.0

*see reverse side of report for further details concerning individual vehicle mileage

Harold C. Rodgers, Jr.

Vehicle and Fuel Information

Chief

McCordsville Police Department

Police Department General Statistical Information
November 2018

Report Information

Citation & Ordinance Information

Arrest and Run Information



Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 532.0
11-01 0.0 Total YTD: 532.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
11-02 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
11-03 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 10,745.0
13-01 61,273.0 Total YTD: 10,869.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 15,285.0
13-02 76,245.0 Total YTD: 16,836.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 9,902.0
14-01 58,082.0 Total YTD: 11,308.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 8,377.0
14-02 61,802.0 Total YTD: 8,377.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 13,390.0
14-03 64,325.0 Total YTD: 14,618.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 5,898.0
15-01 25,593.0 Total YTD: 6,531.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 1,323.0
15-02 6,535.0 Total YTD: 1,417.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 8,351.0
16-01 45,940.0 Total YTD: 9,507.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 8,286.0
17-01 12,581.0 Total YTD: 8,286.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 9,823.0
17-02 16,345.0 Total YTD: 11,109.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 9,092.0
17-03 17,599.0 Total YTD: 10,519.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 11,026.0
17-04 17,583.0 Total YTD: 12,323.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 12,563.0
17-05 19,255.0 Total YTD: 13,812.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 6,426.0
18-01 6,451.0 Total YTD: 7,391.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 6,040.0
18-02 6,067.0 Total YTD: 7,104.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 5,841.0
18-03 5,869.0 Total YTD: 7,158.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Total Monthly Mileage:

20,504.0

17,631.0

Ended

Ended

Ended

19,026.0

18,880.0

1,427.0

1,297.0

1,249.0

1,286.0

61,802.0

65,553.0

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

77,796.0

59,488.0

12,581.0

47,096.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

124.0

1,551.0

61,397.0

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

0.0

0.0

0.0

Vehicle Miles

Ended 965.0

1,406.0

0.0

1,228.0

633.0

94.0

1,156.0

0.0Ended

Ended

26,226.0

6,629.0

Ended 1,317.0
7,186.0

Ended 0.0

7,416.0

Ended 1,064.0
7,131.0

Ended 0.0
0.0

Ended 0.0

0.0

Ended 0.0
0.0

Ended 0.0
0.0

14,797.0

0.0

Ended 0.0
0.0


