AcCordsville Police Department

6280 West 800 North McCordsville, IN 46055-9592

EMERGENCY 911

Office: (317) 335-2812 Fax: (317) 335-2811 Web: www.mccordsville.org "Proactively Serving Our Community"



Police Department General Statistical Information November 2018

		Report	Information						
Incident Reports:		88	Vehicle Crash Reports:	17					
Previous Total:		1,000	Previous Total:	130					
Incident Reports YTD:	4.6%	1,088	Crash Reports YTD: 14.0%	147					
Incident Reports Previous YTD:		1,040	Crash Reports Previous YTD:	129					
	Cita	tion & Ord	linance Information						
Traffic Tickets:		131	Warning Tickets:	167					
Previous Total:		1,395	Previous Total:	2,064					
Traffic Tickets YTD:	37.9%	1,526	Warning Tickets YTD: 51.6%	2,231					
Traffic Tickets Previous YTD:		1,107	Warning Tickets Previous YTD:	1,472					
Ordinance Violations:		47	Monthly Total:	345					
Previous Total:		530	Previous Total:	3,989					
Ordinance Violations YTD:	55.9%	577	Monthly Total YTD: 37.7%	4,334					
Ordinance Violations Previous YTD):	370	Monthly Total Previous YTD:	3,147					
	A	rrest and	Run Information						
Arrests:		43	Department Runs: NOTICE: EFFECTIVE January 1,	1,009					
Previous Total:		426	Previous Total: 2019. This section will be omitted.	11,059					
Arrests YTD:	32.9%	469	Department Runs YTD: 22.4%	12,068					
Arrests Previous YTD:		353	Department Runs Previous YTD:	9,863					
Vehicle and Fuel Information									
Gallons of Fuel:		1,134.48	Total Miles For Month of Report:	14,797.0					
Previous Total:		11,540.73	Miles for Month of Report Previous YTD: 19.5%	12,385.0					
Gallons of Fuel YTD:	21.9%	12,675.21							
Gallons of Fuel Previous YTD:		10,398.66	Average Miles Per Gallon:	13.0					
Previous Total: Arrests YTD: Arrests Previous YTD: Gallons of Fuel: Previous Total: Gallons of Fuel YTD:	32.9% V e	43 426 469 353 hicle and 1,134.48 11,540.73 12,675.21	Department Runs: NOTICE: EFFECTIVE January 1, Previous Total: 2019. This section will be omitted. Department Runs YTD: 22.4% Department Runs Previous YTD: Fuel Information Total Miles For Month of Report: Miles for Month of Report Previous YTD: 19.5%	11 12 9 14,7 12,3					

^{*}see reverse side of report for further details concerning individual vehicle mileage

Chief Harold C. Rodgers, Jr.

McCordsville Police Department



Vehicle Miles								
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	532.0		
11-01	0.0	0.0	_		Total YTD:	532.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
11-02	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
11-03	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	124.0	Previous Total:	10,745.0		
13-01	61,273.0	61,397.0			Total YTD:	10,869.0		
Car#	Started 70.045.0	Ended	Total:	1,551.0	Previous Total:	15,285.0		
13-02	76,245.0	77,796.0		4 400 0	Total YTD:	16,836.0		
Car#	Started 59,093,0	Ended 50.488.0	Total:	1,406.0	Previous Total: Total YTD:	9,902.0		
14-01	58,082.0	59,488.0		0.0		•		
Car# 14-02	Started 61,802.0	Ended 61,802.0	Total:	0.0	Previous Total: Total YTD:	8,377.0 8,377.0		
Car#	•	Ended	T. (- 1	4 000 0	Previous Total:	13,390.0		
14-03	Started 64,325.0	65,553.0	Total:	1,228.0	Total YTD:	14,618.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	T. (- 1	600.0	Previous Total:	5,898.0		
15-01	25,593.0	26,226.0	Total:	633.0	Total YTD:	6,531.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Totalı	94.0	Previous Total:	1,323.0		
15-02	6,535.0	6,629.0	Total:	94.0	Total YTD:	1,417.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1 156 0	Previous Total:	8,351.0		
16-01	45,940.0	47,096.0	i Otal.	1,130.0	Total YTD:	9,507.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	8,286.0		
17-01	12,581.0	12,581.0	iotai.	0.0	Total YTD:	8,286.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,286.0	Previous Total:	9,823.0		
17-02	16,345.0	17,631.0	rotai.	1,200.0	Total YTD:	11,109.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1.427.0	Previous Total:	9,092.0		
17-03	17,599.0	19,026.0		1, 12110	Total YTD:	10,519.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,297.0	Previous Total:	11,026.0		
17-04	17,583.0	18,880.0	•	,	Total YTD:	12,323.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,249.0	Previous Total:	12,563.0		
17-05	19,255.0	20,504.0	•		Total YTD:	13,812.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	965.0	Previous Total:	6,426.0		
18-01	6,451.0	7,416.0	_		Total YTD:	7,391.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,064.0	Previous Total:	6,040.0		
18-02	6,067.0	7,131.0			Total YTD:	7,104.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,317.0	Previous Total:	5,841.0		
18-03	5,869.0	7,186.0			Total YTD:	7,158.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0	_		Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	0.0 14 797 0		

Total Monthly Mileage: 14,797.0